
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority Printed: 07/03/2001 

Directional Airline Traffic Report

 Report: SR8004 

Washington Dulles International Airport

* Weight reported in: Tonnes

CARGO
May    2001

Page: 2 of 8 

Aeroflot

Air Canada

Air France

AirTran

Airborne Express

All Nippon

Allegheny

 0

 0

 0

 0

 422

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 9

 676

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 9

 1,098

 0

 1

 24

 0

 290

 0

 0

 277

 0

 2

 4

 735

 0

 0

 285

 0

 26

 4

 1,025

 0

 0

 562

 0

 24

 0

 290

 0

 422

 277

 0

 2

 4

 735

 9

 676

 285

 1

 26

 4

 1,025

 9

 1,098

 562

 1

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 0

 0

 0

 0

 422

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 9

 676

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 9

 1,098

 0

 1

 24

 0

 290

 0

 0

 277

 0

 2

 4

 735

 0

 0

 285

 0

 26

 4

 1,025

 0

 0

 562

 0

 24

 0

 290

 0

 422

 277

 0

 2

 4

 735

 9

 676

 285

 1

 26

 4

 1,025

 9

 1,098

 562

 1

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 422
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 9

 676
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 9

 1,098
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

Total

 24
 0

 0
 0

 282
 8

 0
 0

 0
 0

 260
 17

 0
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 0
 4

 733
 2

 0
 0

 0
 0

 257
 28

 0
 0

Deplaned

 26
 0

 0
 4

 1,015
 10

 0
 0

 0
 0

 517
 45

 0
 0

Total

 24
 0

 0
 0

 282
 8

 0
 0

 422
 0

 260
 17

 0
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 0
 4

 733
 2

 0
 9

 676
 0

 257
 28

 1
 0

Deplaned

 26
 0

 0
 4

 1,015
 10

 0
 9

 1,098
 0

 517
 45

 1
 0

Total

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International
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American

Austrian

BMI

BWIA West Indies

British Airways

Chautauqua

Continental

 307

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 124

 360

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 67

 667

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 191

 0

 232

 20

 1

 385

 0

 0

 0

 291

 143

 1

 616

 0

 0

 0

 523

 163

 2

 1,001

 0

 0

 307

 232

 20

 1

 385

 0

 124

 360

 291

 143

 1

 616

 0

 67

 667

 523

 163

 2

 1,001

 0

 191

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 307

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 124

 360

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 67

 667

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 191

 0

 232

 20

 1

 385

 0

 0

 0

 291

 143

 1

 616

 0

 0

 0

 523

 163

 2

 1,001

 0

 0

 307

 232

 20

 1

 385

 0

 124

 360

 291

 143

 1

 616

 0

 67

 667

 523

 163

 2

 1,001

 0

 191

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 58
 249

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 102
 22

Enplaned

 268
 92

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 42
 25

Deplaned

 326
 341

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 144
 47

Total

 0
 0

 232
 0

 20
 0

 1
 0

 385
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 291
 0

 143
 0

 1
 0

 616
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 523
 0

 163
 0

 2
 0

 1,001
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 58
 249

 232
 0

 20
 0

 1
 0

 385
 0

 0
 0

 102
 22

Enplaned

 268
 92

 291
 0

 143
 0

 1
 0

 616
 0

 0
 0

 42
 25

Deplaned

 326
 341

 523
 0

 163
 0

 2
 0

 1,001
 0

 0
 0

 144
 47

Total

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International
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Continental Express

Delta

Emery Worldwide - Sched

Ethiopian Airlines

Federal Express

GAF

Korean Air

 6

 113

 591

 0

 3,339

 0

 0

 0

 111

 633

 0

 3,494

 0

 0

 6

 224

 1,224

 0

 6,833

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 196

 12

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 236

 35

 0

 0

 0

 4

 0

 432

 47

 6

 113

 591

 3

 3,339

 196

 12

 0

 111

 633

 1

 3,494

 236

 35

 6

 224

 1,224

 4

 6,833

 432

 47

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 6

 113

 591

 0

 3,339

 0

 0

 0

 111

 633

 0

 3,494

 0

 0

 6

 224

 1,224

 0

 6,833

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 196

 12

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 236

 35

 0

 0

 0

 4

 0

 432

 47

 6

 113

 591

 3

 3,339

 196

 12

 0

 111

 633

 1

 3,494

 236

 35

 6

 224

 1,224

 4

 6,833

 432

 47

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 0
 6

 37
 76

 0
 591

 0
 0

 3,339
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 41
 70

 0
 633

 0
 0

 3,494
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 6

 78
 146

 0
 1,224

 0
 0

 6,833
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 3
 0

 0
 0

 195
 1

 11
 1

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 230
 6

 35
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4
 0

 0
 0

 425
 7

 46
 1

Total

 0
 6

 37
 76

 0
 591

 3
 0

 3,339
 0

 195
 1

 11
 1

Enplaned

 0
 0

 41
 70

 0
 633

 1
 0

 3,494
 0

 230
 6

 35
 0

Deplaned

 0
 6

 78
 146

 0
 1,224

 4
 0

 6,833
 0

 425
 7

 46
 1

Total

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International
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Lufthansa

Midwest Express

Mountain Air Cargo - Cht

Northwest

Piedmont

RAF

Reliant

 0

 5

 2

 58

 0

 0

 5

 0

 9

 16

 93

 0

 0

 0

 0

 14

 18

 151

 0

 0

 5

 510

 0

 0

 125

 0

 11

 0

 584

 0

 0

 127

 0

 5

 0

 1,094

 0

 0

 252

 0

 16

 0

 510

 5

 2

 183

 0

 11

 5

 584

 9

 16

 220

 0

 5

 0

 1,094

 14

 18

 403

 0

 16

 5

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 0

 5

 2

 58

 0

 0

 5

 0

 9

 16

 93

 0

 0

 0

 0

 14

 18

 151

 0

 0

 5

 510

 0

 0

 125

 0

 11

 0

 584

 0

 0

 127

 0

 5

 0

 1,094

 0

 0

 252

 0

 16

 0

 510

 5

 2

 183

 0

 11

 5

 584

 9

 16

 220

 0

 5

 0

 1,094

 14

 18

 403

 0

 16

 5

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 0
 0

 0
 5

 2
 0

 14
 44

 0
 0

 0
 0

 5
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 9

 16
 0

 20
 73

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 14

 18
 0

 34
 117

 0
 0

 0
 0

 5
 0

Total

 510
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 40
 85

 0
 0

 11
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 584
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 116
 11

 0
 0

 5
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 1,094
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 156
 96

 0
 0

 16
 0

 0
 0

Total

 510
 0

 0
 5

 2
 0

 54
 129

 0
 0

 11
 0

 5
 0

Enplaned

 584
 0

 0
 9

 16
 0

 136
 84

 0
 0

 5
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 1,094
 0

 0
 14

 18
 0

 190
 213

 0
 0

 16
 0

 5
 0

Total

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International
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SAS

Sabena

Saudi Arabian

Skyway

Spanair

Sun Country

Swissair

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 9

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 9

 0

 71

 203

 87

 0

 111

 0

 269

 82

 216

 383

 0

 66

 0

 262

 153

 419

 470

 0

 177

 0

 531

 71

 203

 87

 0

 111

 0

 269

 82

 216

 383

 1

 66

 9

 262

 153

 419

 470

 1

 177

 9

 531

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 9

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 9

 0

 71

 203

 87

 0

 111

 0

 269

 82

 216

 383

 0

 66

 0

 262

 153

 419

 470

 0

 177

 0

 531

 71

 203

 87

 0

 111

 0

 269

 82

 216

 383

 1

 66

 9

 262

 153

 419

 470

 1

 177

 9

 531

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 9

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 0
 9

 0
 0

Total

 71
 0

 203
 0

 87
 0

 0
 0

 110
 1

 0
 0

 269
 0

Enplaned

 82
 0

 216
 0

 383
 0

 0
 0

 64
 2

 0
 0

 256
 6

Deplaned

 153
 0

 419
 0

 470
 0

 0
 0

 174
 3

 0
 0

 525
 6

Total

 71
 0

 203
 0

 87
 0

 0
 0

 110
 1

 0
 0

 269
 0

Enplaned

 82
 0

 216
 0

 383
 0

 1
 0

 64
 2

 0
 9

 256
 6

Deplaned

 153
 0

 419
 0

 470
 0

 1
 0

 174
 3

 0
 9

 525
 6

Total

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International
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TACA International

Trans World

US Airways

United

United Parcel Service

Virgin Atlantic

 0

 26

 21

 3,418

 234

 0

 0

 20

 50

 4,225

 435

 0

 0

 46

 71

 7,643

 669

 0

 23

 0

 0

 2,248

 0

 288

 2

 0

 0

 2,391

 0

 261

 25

 0

 0

 4,639

 0

 549

 23

 26

 21

 5,666

 234

 288

 2

 20

 50

 6,616

 435

 261

 25

 46

 71

 12,282

 669

 549

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 0

 26

 21

 3,418

 234

 0

 0

 20

 50

 4,225

 435

 0

 0

 46

 71

 7,643

 669

 0

 23

 0

 0

 2,248

 0

 288

 2

 0

 0

 2,391

 0

 261

 25

 0

 0

 4,639

 0

 549

 23

 26

 21

 5,666

 234

 288

 2

 20

 50

 6,616

 435

 261

 25

 46

 71

 12,282

 669

 549

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 0
 0

 4
 22

 6
 15

 2,642
 776

 234
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 4
 16

 17
 33

 3,307
 918

 435
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 8
 38

 23
 48

 5,949
 1,694

 669
 0

 0
 0

Total

 23
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1,987
 261

 0
 0

 288
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2,194
 197

 0
 0

 261
 0

Deplaned

 25
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 4,181
 458

 0
 0

 549
 0

Total

 23
 0

 4
 22

 6
 15

 4,629
 1,037

 234
 0

 288
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 4
 16

 17
 33

 5,501
 1,115

 435
 0

 261
 0

Deplaned

 25
 0

 8
 38

 23
 48

 10,130
 2,152

 669
 0

 549
 0

Total

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International


